Size 6
Size 0, 1
Size 3, 4
Size 2
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801

Coil Group No. Left side inner Aux. Contact Block
Left side outer Aux. Contact Block
Ordering Information
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
AC Contactors Type IC5181
Outline and Mounting Dimensions (in Inches)
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
AC Contactors Type IC5181
Outline and Mounting Dimensions (in Inches)
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
AC Contactors Type IC5181
Outline and Mounting Dimensions (in Inches)
Specification MIL-C-2212 A.C. Control
MIL-C-23742 Group Control
MIL-C-901 Hi-Shock
MIL-STD-167 Vibration
MIL-STD-740 Acceptable Noise Criteria (quiet type)
Operation Magnetic solenoid
Function Line, accelerating or control contactors.
Type Series 4691, Types N160 thru N176
Duty Continuous